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Delaware Open Cross Country 5K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Anderson Maria Lancaster PA 17 0 21 5 69.881 19-39 28 F 5

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 22 0 21 45 67.816 19-39 32 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 42 0 23 53 62.526 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Emmons Allison Wilmington DE 12 0 20 39 75.303 40-49 44 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 49 0 24 30 64.558 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 3

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 67 0 27 0 59.753 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 1

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 98 0 37 49 41.825 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 57 0 25 31 66.819 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 110 0 53 24 32.647 50-59 55 F Philadelphia Masters 3

Jasper Lorraine Birchrunville PA 46 0 24 4 78.740 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 60 0 25 49 78.309 60-69 67 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 69 0 27 7 72.649 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 78 0 28 42 66.028 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 86 0 30 52 63.823 60-69 65 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 90 0 31 42 59.779 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Jarrett Susan Barto PA 94 0 33 34 55.760 60-69 61 F Philadelphia Masters

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Creekmore Joseph Wilmington DE 1 0 17 1 75.514 19-39 30 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Hannagan Mark Bear DE 6 0 19 28 66.182 19-39 32 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 44 0 23 59 54.830 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders 1

LoBianco Pete York PA 5 0 19 6 73.560 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Castner Keith Glenside PA 15 0 20 49 65.973 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 25 0 22 10 63.383 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders 1

Hodson Timothy Newark DE 32 0 22 43 61.409 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hamersly Mark Delran NJ 59 0 25 45 53.333 40-49 42 M Pineland Striders

Zappile Carmen Philadelphia PA 11 0 20 35 74.494 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 13 0 20 40 73.629 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Cutrona Matthew Wilmington DE 14 0 20 46 72.071 50-59 53 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 18 0 21 6 70.379 50-59 52 M Garage Strength

Donnelly Mick Wilmington DE 40 0 23 48 63.375 50-59 54 M Philadelphia Masters

Crispin Keith Bear DE 50 0 24 38 62.246 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gualano Stephen Easton PA 51 0 25 1 59.827 50-59 53 M Philadelphia Masters

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 62 0 25 54 58.752 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Bergstrasser William Wilmington DE 64 0 26 21 57.748 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rechtin Larry Spring City PA 16 0 21 4 76.661 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Costello John Milton DE 21 0 21 27 75.291 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Davies Keith HATBORO PA 23 0 21 55 74.981 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Cauller Gregory York PA 28 0 22 18 73.692 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 27 0 22 17 72.476 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Shields Charles Abington PA 33 0 22 45 72.234 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 26 0 22 11 72.201 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Mason Robert Wilmington DE 38 0 23 41 71.992 60-69 68 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Weber Bruce Wilmington DE 30 0 22 33 71.619 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rose William Hockessin DE 43 0 23 54 68.759 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Smith Duncan Radnor PA 65 0 26 23 62.855 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 66 0 26 55 62.786 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Good Patrick West Chester PA 68 0 27 3 61.861 60-69 66 M Philadelphia Masters

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 75 0 27 45 59.219 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders
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Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 45 0 24 2 78.017 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 47 0 24 6 75.311 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 80 0 29 27 68.817 70+ 79 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

ELLIS THOMAS Hockessin DE 63 0 26 0 67.051 70+ 70 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 71 0 27 34 66.868 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 87 0 31 1 57.711 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Schuler Robert Marlton NJ 106 0 44 47 41.868 70+ 75 M Pineland Striders
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James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 18 0 21 6 70.379 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 70.379

Jasper Lorraine Birchrunville PA 46 0 24 4 78.740 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 45 0 24 2 78.017 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rechtin Larry Spring City PA 16 0 21 4 76.661 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 47 0 24 6 75.311 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Davies Keith HATBORO PA 23 0 21 55 74.981 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC 383.710

Zappile Carmen Philadelphia PA 11 0 20 35 74.494 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 13 0 20 40 73.629 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 69 0 27 7 72.649 60-69 65 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 27 0 22 17 72.476 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Shields Charles Abington PA 33 0 22 45 72.234 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cutrona Matthew Wilmington DE 14 0 20 46 72.071 50-59 53 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Weber Bruce Wilmington DE 30 0 22 33 71.619 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Jennings Thomas Ft Washington PA 80 0 29 27 68.817 70+ 79 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 57 0 25 31 66.819 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Smith Duncan Radnor PA 65 0 26 23 62.855 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 42 0 23 53 62.526 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 90 0 31 42 59.779 60-69 62 F Greater Philadelphia TC
Wise Thomas North Wales PA 87 0 31 1 57.711 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Donnelly Mick Wilmington DE 40 0 23 48 63.375 50-59 54 M Philadelphia Masters

Good Patrick West Chester PA 68 0 27 3 61.861 60-69 66 M Philadelphia Masters

Gualano Stephen Easton PA 51 0 25 1 59.827 50-59 53 M Philadelphia Masters

Jarrett Susan Barto PA 94 0 33 34 55.760 60-69 61 F Philadelphia Masters
Longshore Kristine Doylestown PA 110 0 53 24 32.647 50-59 55 F Philadelphia Masters 273.469

CLUB RESULTS
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Creekmore Joseph Wilmington DE 1 0 17 1 75.514 19-39 30 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Emmons Allison Wilmington DE 12 0 20 39 75.303 40-49 44 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Milton DE 21 0 21 27 75.291 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 28 0 22 18 73.692 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 5 0 19 6 73.560 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 373.361

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 26 0 22 11 72.201 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Mason Robert Wilmington DE 38 0 23 41 71.992 60-69 68 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 43 0 23 54 68.759 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 22 0 21 45 67.816 19-39 32 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

ELLIS THOMAS Hockessin DE 63 0 26 0 67.051 70+ 70 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hannagan Mark Bear DE 6 0 19 28 66.182 19-39 32 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 86 0 30 52 63.823 60-69 65 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 50 0 24 38 62.246 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Hodson Timothy Newark DE 32 0 22 43 61.409 40-49 44 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 62 0 25 54 58.752 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Bergstrasser William Wilmington DE 64 0 26 21 57.748 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club
Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 98 0 37 49 41.825 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 78 0 28 42 66.028 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 49 0 24 30 64.558 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 25 0 22 10 63.383 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 66 0 26 55 62.786 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Dustman Chrisa Sicklerville NJ 67 0 27 0 59.753 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 316.509

Dombrosky Craig Berlin NJ 75 0 27 45 59.219 60-69 64 M Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 44 0 23 59 54.830 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders

Hamersly Mark Delran NJ 59 0 25 45 53.333 40-49 42 M Pineland Striders
Schuler Robert Marlton NJ 106 0 44 47 41.868 70+ 75 M Pineland Striders

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 60 0 25 49 78.309 60-69 67 F Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 71 0 27 34 66.868 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club
Castner Keith Glenside PA 15 0 20 49 65.973 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club 211.150

Anderson Maria Lancaster PA 17 0 21 5 69.881 19-39 28 F Unattached


